NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

1| 6

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.
101 See Bl ock 16C

3. EFFECTIVE DATE

4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.
09EMD01585

5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)

6. ISSUED BY CODE 00601

7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |0060l

Ri chl and Operations O fice
U. S. Department of Energy
Ri chl and Operations O fice
P. O Box 550, MsSIN A7-80
Ri chl and WA 99352

Ri chl and Operations Ofice
U. S. Departnent of Energy
Ri chl and Operations O fice
P. O Box 550, MsSIN A7-80
Ri chl and WA 99352

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)

) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

COVPUTER SCI ENCES CORPCRATI ON

Attn: M KE GAFFNEY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

15245 SHADY GROVE RQOAD

SUl TE 200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ROCKVI LLE MD 208506247 X |DE- AC06- 04RL14383

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
01/ 06/ 2004

CODE 053506312 FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers | |is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference

to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) ’\bt
See Schedul e

| ncrease: $982, 900. 00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
.1 - 52.232-22 - Linmtation of Funds (Apr 1984)

X Section |

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Xis not, [ is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Subj to Retent: N
FI NANCI AL PLAN #15

a. The purpose of this nodificationis to
obligate FY09 funds. Contract Clause B.2 is
changed by increasing the contract obligation by
$982, 900 from $74, 833, 026. 97 to $75, 815, 926. 97
b. Replacenent Page B-2 and Fi nancial Plan
Report are attached.

FOB: Destination

Cont i nued

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Jewel J. Short

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

(Signature of Contracting Officer)

16C. DATE SIGNED

08/ 19/ 2009

(Signature of person authorized to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER



NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
CONTINUATION SHEET| he Acn6- 04RL14383/ 101 2 s
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COVPUTER SCI ENCES CORPORATI ON
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY|UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A (B (O D) (B (F)

Peri od of Perfornmance:

01/ 06/ 2004 to 09/30/2013

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



10¢12y :Anug Bunoday oj fejog

P9'€88'629°C 00'000'¥65Z 00°000'GY 00°000'6¥5C v9€88'1€ T :8p02) Jusidioay 10} B10)
79'€88'629°7 000007652 00000y 00°000'6v5'2 yo°£8sie dl :adRy pung sog jejoy
00°000°6v¥'Z 00°000'6¥'Z 000 00°000'6v1'C 000 WIPPLLAT U104 [oRuonusieq weibold Joj [ejof
00°000°00' 00°000'007'C 000 00°000°00%'2 000 0000000  187L000  89€LCY0 002ST  IpivLIA3 606011 dL  0§210 L0ElZY
0000067 00000°6Y 000 0000067 000 0000000 18v1000 0000000 00ZST WivpLIA3 6060141 dl 0820 Logizy
y9£88'9LL 0000071 000005y 00000001 yoees'ie 000000LMS JUI0 [0U0) U R WeiBoid 10} 230
00°000°5#3 €811 TM) HNY 40) Buipun; fejusiisio] -6002/LL/3 - 6002 AY
y9'€88'9/1 0000071 00000's¥ 00000°00L roe8sie 0000000 6€51000 1yl0zy0  00¥SC  90ZL00IM3 ovoLlL  dl 0820 Logiey
o) 10112y :Anug Bugoday Joj fejoy
85°815°0Y 00725'S 000 002¢8's 85966 ¥€ 1 :8po2) juardiosy 10§ [e30L
VST 000 000 000 AR 20254 ZA :adk} puny Jo jej01
AR 1337 000 000 000 IAR 7334 000L06LNA U104 [ouonjuate weiboid 1oj [e}o)
00°000°005 000 000 000 00°000°005- TINAQYTRINSL  99€1ZV0 0000000 0000000 00¥SC  O0OOLOBENA 0IELZLL  ZA 11600 10L1Z¥
[AR 75374 000 000 000 [AR 7234 CAVOAHAMIWASL  LLE1ZY0 0000000 0000000 00¥SC  O000LOBLNA OlelzLL  ZA LIB0O LoL1ey
00000005 000 000 000 00000005 TINAQYTINSL  99€1Zv0 0000000 0000000 0025  00OLOBINA 0ieieLl  ZA 11800 L0Ligy
00'8667 000 000 000 00'8667 XA :0dA] pund o} jejo
00'866'% 000 000 000 00'866'y 00000LONA :JU104 [0BUOSUBIRY Wweiboig J0f [BJO]
00'866'% 000 000 000 008667 0000000 0000000  81902y0 0025  00OCOLONA SeTiell XA 2600 oLiey
9r'9v6’LL 00725'S 000 00728'S Llazad] dl :9dA1 pund 103 (2301
211012 000 000 000 L1101 LYLELLAS fJUl0d [ouonpudled weiboid 10§ [eJo)
L110L'T 000 000 000 L1101 0000000 18¥1000 0000000 0OVSZ WwivyiiA3 6060111 4l 0SCLO 10L1zy
6262 000 000 000 6762y LOVZPLG AT Jut0d [05u0)uased WesBoid Joj 18101
62°€TE'y 000 000 000 AA 0000000  S2SL000 0000000 002SC  LOVCYLSA3 6780111 dl  0SZL0 1011y
00°228's 00'2eS's 000 00'225'S 000 000000LM3 1JU10d j013u0D IR WeiBoud J0j [eJ0]
00'725's 00225'S 000 00725°G 000 0000000 6£51000 0050¢¥0 00vSc  90Z100LMd 79v0LL  dl 09210 1oLy
JqepeAY pasiasy aguey) SNOIAdLg sqQO paisoau[) Jquny J3pIQ oam  efoag Iy SSBD iawvg weidold yg spo) Amug
w10 Surnuideg Aawdoy eyl fqo Asedoy 3oy puny 3dy
vwmvmumo 18 600T ‘21 1808y juo poersuany Lodayg PIOJUCH PIWIUEBAPY - €8EPTTH 99O suopmad0 pUPIRL T ARII0Y
S8SLO0NT60 “ToqUIN UOHEIIDOIA J0BQUOD
1000d:1d 1odoy - [res(q - 11odoy uvyg [erousuLy T Lo (2081 ST HAQUINN U [erouvuL ]

£30 1 98eq

600T B34 18051




612518190 91 580¢) 00006 286 Ve 211859687 - pIOjuRH PAWAOUBAPY - £8EFLTH 10} [€10),

10912y :Ayu3 Bugoday oy gjog

L5°05E'58y'e) 19'6¥9°659°01 00°006'L£6 196vL'LLL'6 06'00£'628'C T4 :9po7) Jusidioay 10j [e30)
67°€8Y'S8E' 000006242 000 00°000'6L1°C 62°€8Y°01 ZA odA] pund 10f fejo)
67°€8Y°68€'7 00°000'52L'Z 00'0 00°000°541'Z 62'€8Y°012 000LO6LNA U104 [oBU0DAUIRY WesB0Ly 10} [BI0)
67°€8Y'65€'Z 000005212 000 00°000'541C 62'€87'08) QINAQYTIMSL  99E1Zh0 0000000 0000000 00FSZ 000LO6LNA oieleLl  ZA 11600 10912y
00°000°0¢ 000 000 000 00°000°0¢ EAVOAHAMIWMSL  ZLELZV0 0000000 0000000 00¥SZ 000L0BLNA oieieLl  ZA L1600 L091zy
799086217 19952207 00'0 199967207 16'L¥6°901 41 :adAy pund 1o} jej0),
£€0v9'65 000 000 000 £€°0%9'65 01020654 Iuiod jonuonpuased weibosd 10§ ejoL
£E0¥9'65 000 000 000 £6°0¥9'65 0000000 £251000 0000000 00VSC 09020554 €SLLilL dL 0S¢0 10912y
1£'88€'ce8’t 00°000°008°L 000 00°000°008"+ 1£88e'ce LOYZVISAT :Juiod [oRuUcAUIRg Weibold 1o} 0]
¥0°C56 000 000 000 $0'CS6 0000000 §Z81L000 6YELZy0  00¥Se 124457 €] 6¥80LilL  dl  0Szi0 1091y
0789512 000 000 000 0v'895°1.2 0000000 6251000 6Z¢1Z¥0  00¥ST L0vZYLSA3 6v80iLL  dL  0SCL0 10912y
19'817'96.L'1 0000088} 000 00000°882°} 198/¥°8 0000000 §Z$L000 90v0Z¥0  00VST HZAZRYE] 6v80iiL  dlL  06¢i0 L0912y
07'68¢'y} 00°000°CL 000 000007} 07'68€'C 0000000 §251000 ¥8E0¢v0  00¥5¢C 10VeriSA 6¥80LLL  dl  0STi0 10912y
00'81Y'9€7 19%95'222 000 19195722 EEELBEL 000000LM3 Suiod josuoouaseyd weibod 104 ej0)
00'8.¥'96C 19195°2¢C 000 19795°2eC €eeIBel 0000000 6€51000 00§02v0 00¥SC  90CL00iMd vl dl 08210 10912v
71°068'692 00°000'G9} 000 00°000'591 72068701 41 :2dA] pund 1o} jejo)
71°100'891 00000011 000 00000044 71'100'8S 000Z00LNH :Jutod jo5u0nAusIed wesbod 104 jelo)
71°100'89) 00°000°01 000 00000011 71°100'8S 0000000 0000000 0000000  00¥SC 00Z9002NH 03/v8ie 41 0S0i0 10912y
09'688°101 00°000°5S 000 00°000'65 09'688'9Y 000L00LDH u1od jo1uo)pussed weiboid 10§ (210}
09688101 00°000'SS 000 00°000'SS 09'688'9Y 0000000 0000000 0000000 00¥SC  000LOOLOH loZy8le 41 0S010 10912y
06'¥8¢'/0v'Z 000 000 000 06'78¢"20v'2 7z :3dk1 pung 10§ ej0)
06488 L0V'T 00°0 000 000 06'782"20v'2 000000009 :3u104 [onuoHAUSIRd Wwesbosd 104 jeI0L
y97.8'79Y 000 000 000 y97/8°70% TUHAZHOMSSYOY 0951270 0000000 €1102¥0  00¥Se 00090£009 8/80¢/L  Z¢  86¥50 L091ZY
98'Z78'128'} 600 000 000 98'2r8'128') HAMSSHOY  8S512H0 0000000 CLI0Zv0  00¥ST 00090€009 8460221 7T  86¥S0 1091y
0v'299°C21 000 000 000 07'299'72) HOMMSSYOY  8SSLEZY0 (000000 11102%0  00¥Se 00090£009 8.S0CLL Z¢  86¥S0 10912y
00'680°€62°9 00'680'€62°9 00°006'2£6 00'681'65€S 000 Hz :9dA) pund 1o} je0)
00'680°€62'9 00°680'€62°9 00'006°'.£6 00°681'65€'G 000 000000009 :3ul0d [o5u0HAUIR Weiboid 10§ 210
0026658 401 Dl 10} 8seaiou; Buipuny fejuswiaioy] - 6002 AY
00°00€'6v9'¢ 00°00¢'6¥9'¢ 00002655 00°009°560°¢ 000 SIONVAQYOHEOY  18GLZY0 0000000 09€1Z¥0  00¥%5C 00090£009 8/80Z.L  HZ 65110 10912y
0029028 104 H+f 10} sgaIoul Buipuny fejuswsiou] - 600Z AY
0082'G€Z'L 00582662} 00'002'902 00585620} 000 HAMSSHOV  6S51ZV0 0000000 ¢LL0TY0  00¥SC 00090€009 8/80c/L  HC 6810 L0912y
0008418 40} HOM Joj seasous Buipuny [euswiaiou] - 6002 AY
00'000°80%'L 00°000'80Y°} 00°000'8.1 00°000°062°} 000 HOMMSSYOY  89S1Z¥0 (000000 1220270 00%5¢ 00090£009 8/602/L  HZ 68110 L09LZY
Jjqejieay pasIAdy aguey) SNOAILY SqQO pysedury Joquny JIpIQ ocam  oloxg sy sseD g weidord g opo) Amuy
1101, A% Surnuideg Asedoy ey fqQo Aodedoy Sy puny  3dy
nd 56 T T -Anug 1y

PROJUBH PINIUEAPY - £8EHPTTH

[ZT:7$:50 18 6007 “L1 JsnSny uo porerouon wodsy
$SSTO0NH60 OGUINN UOBEIYIPOIN JoeN0))

—MNHQQ - HhOQQNﬁ H:wmﬁﬂ mﬁmgﬂ&ﬂ: rm 11 ‘WUON [eosty S1 JIeqump uBlq [BIOURHL]
6007 TedA [Boslg

1000449 1oday

T BUS
gJo 798y




00°0 :spun4 pejeudosddy-uoy felo]

00006286 ‘ejo] puelg
00°006°286 :spung pajeudoiddy-uop pue 30 [e101
000 {0y weaBoid) spun4 pajeudorddy jejo)
JNOWMYy Aouasy
Jsueq)) UoneSHGO
Nd
s,6 T ‘T¥ ‘Anug 1dy

PAOJUEH PIIABIUBAPY - €8EFITH

1245160 18 6007 ‘L1 1sudny uo pajersuory podoy
$8STOONEG0 HquUN UOLESLIPON JOVRUCD

el - a.—cmom uelf [gousulj 11 “WBUON (8951 S HIsquunN ueld feroueur]
6007 ‘TeRX 189S

1000444 1oday

¢ 30 ¢ ofeg T ¥1S




